
Bowling Green High School
2017 Softball Schedules
As of February 27, 2017

VARSITY

Day Date Opponent Time

Thursday 3/16/2017 at North Baltimore *Scrimmage 5:00 PM

Saturday 3/18/2017 at Wauseon *Scrimmage 1:00 PM

Tuesday 3/21/2017 LAKE *Scrimmage 5:00 PM

Thursday 3/23/2017 at Archbold *Scrimmage 5:00 PM

Tuesday 3/28/2017 at Notre Dame Academy 5:00 PM

Wednesday 3/29/2017 at Elmwood 5:00 PM

Saturday 4/1/2017 ELIDA (DH) 12/2:00 PM

Monday 4/3/2017 FINDLAY 5:00 PM

Tuesday 4/4/2017 CENTRAL CATHOLIC 5:00 PM

Thursday 4/6/2017 at Otsego 5:00 PM

Saturday 4/8/2017 TRI w/ WHITMER/BATH* 11/3:00PM

Monday 4/10/2017 NAPOLEON 5:00 PM

Wednesday 4/12/2017 at Perrysburg 5:00 PM

Thursday 4/13/2017 at Fremont Ross 5:00 PM

Monday 4/17/2017 MAUMEE 5:00 PM

Wednesday 4/19/2017 at Springfield 5:00 PM

Friday 4/21/2017 at Sylvania Southview 5:00 PM

Monday 4/24/2017 at Sylvania Northview Fld 3 5:00 PM

Wednesday 4/26/2017 ANTHONY WAYNE 5:00 PM

Friday 4/28/2017 at Napoleon 5:00 PM

Monday 5/1/2017 PERRYSBURG 5:00 PM

Wednesday 5/3/2017 at Maumee 5:00 PM

Monday 5/8/2017 SPRINGFIELD 5:00 PM

Wednesday 5/10/2017 SYLVANIA SOUTHVIEW 5:00 PM

Friday 5/12/2017 SYLVANIA NORTHVIEW 5:00 PM

Monday 5/15/2017 at Anthony Wayne 5:00 PM

*Carter Park



JUNIOR VARSITY SOFTBALL

Day Date Opponent Time

Thursday 3/16/2017 NORTH BALTIMORE *Scrimmage 5:00 PM

Saturday 3/18/2017 at Wauseon *Scrimmage 11:00 AM

Tuesday 3/21/2017 at Lake *Scrimmage 5:00 PM

Thursday 3/23/2017 at Archbold *Scrimmage 5:00 PM

Wednesday 3/29/2017 ELMWOOD 5:00 PM

Saturday 4/1/2017 at Elida (DH) 12/2:00 PM

Monday 4/3/2017 at Findlay 5:00 PM

Tuesday 4/4/2017 at Central Catholic 5:00 PM

Thursday 4/6/2017 OTSEGO 5:00 PM

Saturday 4/8/2017 TRI w/WHITMER & BATH* 11/3:00 PM

Monday 4/10/2017 at Napoleon 5:00 PM

Wednesday 4/12/2017 PERRYSBURG 5:00 PM

Thursday 4/13/2017 FREMONT ROSS 5:00 PM

Monday 4/17/2017 at Maumee 5:00 PM

Wednesday 4/19/2017 SPRINGFIELD 5:00 PM

Friday 4/21/2017 SYLVANIA SOUTHVIEW 5:00 PM

Monday 4/24/2017 SYLVANIA NORTHVIEW 5:00 PM

Wednesday 4/26/2017 at Anthony Wayne 5:00 PM

Friday 4/28/2017 NAPOLEON 5:00 PM

Monday 5/1/2017 at Perrysburg 5:00 PM

Wednesday 5/3/2017 MAUMEE 5:00 PM

Monday 5/8/2017 at Springfield 5:00 PM

Wednesday 5/10/2017 at Sylvania Southview 5:00 PM

Friday 5/12/2017 at Sylvania Northview 5:00 PM

Monday 5/15/2017 ANTHONY WAYNE 5:00 PM

*Carter Park


